AHD / CVI / TVI / (PVI) SERIESCOLOR CMOS CAMERA
24.7
4.2
6.3
Ø 6.7
2.8 x 2.8 3.0 x 3.0 3.0 x 3.0 1.4 x 1.4
1/2.9" 1/2.7" 1/5.8"1/4"
1920 x 1080 1920 x 1080 1920 x 10801280 x 720

4.2
6.3
Ø 6.7
28.46.3
Ø 6.7
30.36.5
Ø 6.7
26.56.3
Ø 6.7
28.46.3
Ø 6.7
33.9Ø 7.6
B32106 / B25706  No Lens
19.9Ø 6.3
with LED
B32106-79  (79°)    B25706-63  (63°) B321A6 / B257A6  No Lens
27.86.3
Ø 6.7
with LED
B321A6-79  (79°)    B257A6-63  (63°)
21.1Ø 6.5
with LED
B32106-95  (95°)    B25706-76  (76°)
28.66.3
Ø 6.7
with LED
B321A6-90  (90°)    B257A6-72  (72°)
28.66.5
Ø 6.7
with LED
B321A6-95  (95°)    B257A6-76  (76°)
22.7Ø 7.5
with LED
B32106-163  (163°)    B25706-130  (130°)
33.9Ø 7.6
with LED
B321A6-102  (102°)    B257A6-81  (81°)
30.3Ø 7.5
with LED
B321A6-163  (163°)    B257A6-130  (130°)
B32106-90  (90°)    B25706-72  (72°)
B32106-102  (102°)    B25706-81  (81°)
B30809  No Lens
B30809-88M  (88°)
B30809-52  (52°)
B30809-93  (93°)
B30809-77  (77°)
B30809-120  (120°) B30809-158  (158°)
B30809-88  (88°)
Ø 9.7 22.5 Ø 9.7 25Ø 9.7 28.7 Ø 9.7 26
with LED
27.2Ø 9.7
26Ø 9.7